SHEET NO.

STANDARDS

000001-05
406201-01
542401

701006-02

701301-02
701306-01

70131102
701336-04

701901
780001-01
781001-02

CONTRACT# 95527

DESIGN CLASS - MAJOR COLLECTOR

CURRENT ADT. =
DESIGN SPEED =

INDEX OF SHEETS

J.ULLE.

JOINT UTILITY LOCATION INFORMATION FOR EXCAVATION
700 1-800-892-0123
50 MPH

DESCRIPTION

TITLE SHEET

TYPICAL SECTIONS, SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES,
GENERAL NOTES, MISCELLANEOUS DETAILS

DETAILS OF INTERSECTIONS, SIDEROADS, AND TAPERS
SCHEDULES

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS & PATTERNS
MAILBOX TURNOUT
METAL END SECTION FOR PIPE CULVERTS

OFF-RD OPERATIONS 2L, 2W, 4.5 m {15’} TO PAVEMENT EDGE
FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS ~
DAY ONLY FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY

LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W, WORK AREAS IN SERIES ENDS STATION 235+56
FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE BEGINS STATION 155+94.95

PAVEMENT MARKERS

SECTION 02-00069-00-RS /|

i
SECTION 02-00069-00-RS £ 4 M

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

JOB NO. C-97-016-08

RI3 W R 12 W

.

DIST %

T

SR YORPYSRS (R

LAYOUT
APPROXIMATE SCALE 1INCH = 1 MILE
0 1 2 3
MILES
GROSS LENGTH 8061.05 FT 1.5267 MILES
OMISSION o FT 0 MILES
NET LENGTH 8061.05 FT 1.5267 MILES

PLANS FOR PROPOSED
FEDERAL-AID SECONDARY PROJECT

F.A.S. 807 (CH 13) SECTION 01-00069-00-RS WABASH COUNTY
PROJECT RS-807(108)

2400N

2300N

2200N

2100N

2000N

1900N

1800N

17008

1600N

1500N

FAS. SECTION

TOTAL | SHEET
COUNTY NO.

SHEETS

807 01-80069-00-RS

WABASH 4 1

FED. ROAD DIST.NO. 7

LLINOIS

LANCASTER NORTH

JOB NO. RS-807{108}

CONTRACT # 95527

LEC JOB # HOAILOISWE

T2ZN

LOCATION OF SECTION INDICATED THUS:- -mm-

2z

APPROVED

20 O7

Releasing For
Bid Based on
Limited Review

PASSED

20 47

DISTRI%T SEVEN E;iGtNEER ggF

LOCAL ROADS & STREETS

20202

_L%A@;‘MM
DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF HIGHWAYS,

REGION FOUR ENGINEER

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

323 W. 3RD ST,
P.O. BOX 160
MT. CARMEL, IL
62863

PHONE
(618)-262-8651
FAX:
(618)-263-3327

405 \W. STATE ST.
SUITE1
PRINCETON, IN
47670

PHOME:
(812)-386-7611

FAX:
(812)-385-2812

ENGINEERING CO:

PROFESSIONAL
DESIGN FIRM
LAND SURVEY &
PROFESSIONAL
ENGINEZERING
CORPORATION

184-000887
(62-032435)(35-002769)

SR

REGISTERED
PROFESSIONAL
ENGINEER

RON__M. MEFFORD)
NAME

SIGNATUI
9- 2507
DATE

1--30--09
EXPIRES




